Item M1000-W M2000-W M3000-W M4000-W M6000-W M8000-W
Appearance
Working fluid Compressed air
Working pressure MPa 0.1 (≈15 psi, 1 bar) to 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)  *2, *3
Proof pressure MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)  *2
Drain capacity cm3 3 25 45 80 80 80
Port size Rc,NPT,G
1/8,1/4

Ending
D Options: Differential pressure indicator/differential pressure switch
How to order
Model No.
Port size
Port thread
Option
Display unit
Pipe adaptor set
(included)
Bracket
(included)
A  Model No.
M
10
00
M
20
00
M
30
00
M
40
00
M
60
00
M
80
00
Code Description
Port size
6 1/8 ●
8        *1 1/4 ● ● ● ●
10 3/8 ● ● ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ● ●
25 1 ● ●
Port thread  *2
Blank Rc thread ● ● ● ● ● ●
N NPT thread ● ● ● ● ● ●
G G thread ● ● ● ● ● ●
Option  *3
Drain    *4*5
Discharge
Blank With manual drain cock ● ● ● ● ● ●
F1 Auto-drain with man/override (NC: No press → no exhaust) ● ● ● ● ● ●
Bowl
Material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl ● ● ● ● ● ●
Z Nylon bowl ● ● ● ● ● ●
M Metal bowl  *6 ● ● ● ●
M1 Metal bowl with manual drain cock ● ● ● ● ●
Mantle
(Element)
Blank M type (nominal 0.01 μm; remaining oil 0.01 mg/m3) ● ● ● ● ● ●
S S type (0.3 μm; remaining oil 0.5 mg/m3) ● ● ● ● ● ●
X  *6 X type (deodorization; remaining oil 0.003 mg/m3) ● ● ● ● ● ●
Diff press
Detect
Blank Without differential pressure detection port ● ● ● ● ● ●
Q With differential pressure detection port (Rc1/4) ● ●
Differential
pressure
indicator
Blank No differential pressure indicator ● ● ● ● ● ●
Q1 *7 With differential pressure indicator  *8 ●
Q2 With differential pressure indicator ● ● ● ●
Diff press
SW
Q3 Differential pressure indicator + switch 1-point (SW2) ● ● ● ●
Q4 Differential pressure indicator + switch 2-point (SW1/SW2) ● ● ● ●